University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (07 Nov, 2023)
For DVM Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Narowal(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.97030/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 13-11-2023 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 15-11-2023(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name ______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female

1 LAIBA WARIS WARIS ALI 6053 1/10/2005 96.5545
2 NOOR FATIMA MUHAMMAD IRFAN 10453  8/14/2004 96.4817
3 AIMAN FATIMAH '\K"SX'QMMAD ANWAR = 1585 4/9/2003  96.4181
4 FIZA WAJID WAJID ALI 2966 10/23/2002 95.9908
5  ARFA BATOOL 2:&'2' FAIZUL HASSAN 40580 3/23/2004 95.9363
6  WARDA FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 3288 8/1/2003  95.7817
7 INSHRAH NAZAR NAZAR HUSSAIN 1884 2/14/2004 95.6453
8  MARYAM SAHER MUHAMMAD MANSHA 14670  3/8/2005  95.6272

MUMTAZ BASHIR

9 ZAINA MUMTAZ e 16834  10/29/2006 95.609
10 RABIA QADEER QADEER AHMAD 12690  6/30/2005 95.5454
11 USWA E SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ 2613 3/18/2004 95.3999
12 ESHA TI RADIA ASIF QUDDOOS 9091 2/9/2003  95.1636
13 NAYAB ANJUM LIAQAT ALI 11185  6/27/2004 95.1454
14  SOHA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 10147  8/1/2005  95.109
15  MAHNOOR TAYYAB TAYYAB MUKHTAR 11169  1/9/2005  95.0635
16 FAJAR JALIL AMIR JALIL 8495 8/3/2003  95.009
17 BUSHRA AROOJ SULTAN MAHMOOD 6898 1/21/2004 94.9636
18  ANEEQA ASLAM MUHAMAMD ASLAM 14049  9/20/2002 94.7999



19 UMEFARWA

20 AMINA MUZAFAR

Male

IBTASAM ALI

ALI AHMAD PERVEZ
MUHAMMAD ZUNAIR TAHIR
AHMAD RASOOL TAHIR
HUZAIFA NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD WAQAR

MUHAMMAD JAWAD MATI UL
REHMAN

N OO0 b~ WNH

FARZAN AHMED

ALI FAZAL
10 MUHAMMAD SARIM SAEED

11 HASSAN AFZAL

12 ASIM SHAHZAD

13  ASAD ALI

14 MUHAMMAD UMER ABRAR
15 ABDULLAH MUKHTIAR

16 HASHIR AHMED

17  ALI SAMEEM

18 MUHAMMAD YAQUB

19 SYED GULFAM HAIDER

20 MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL
21 ALI ASGHAR

22 SIKANDAR HANIF

23  ABDULLAH ASMAT

24 MUHAMMAD ZEERAK SAGHIR
25 SAAD YOUSUF

26 MUHAMMAD BIN AKHTAR

27 MUHAMMAD BIN AKHTAR

CHAUDHRY HASNAT AHMED
KHAN

29 MUHAMMAD FARHAN
30 FAHAD FAROOQ

28

31 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN

32 ABDUL REHMAN
33 ABDUL REHMAN
34 AFTAB HUSSAIN
35 OBAID ULLAH SHOAIB
36 SIKANDAR RAZA

37 HAFIZ IHSAN ULLAH

38 MUHAMMAD USAMA

39 TAYYAB ALI

40 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

41 AZHAR ISHAQ

42 MUHAMMAD MURSAD ISLAM
43 ABRAR ULHAQ

44  DANISH ALI

45 MUHAMMAD SAIM KHAN

46  HAIDAR KHAN

47  ZOHAIB SALMAN

48 UMAIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FATEH
ULLAH

MUZAFAR HUSSAIN A

YOUSAF ALI

PERVEZ AKHTAR
TAHIR MEHMOOD
TAHIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

AHMED HUSSAIN

SHAKEEL SHAMIM
BHATTY

FAZAL DIN
MUHAMMAD SAEED

RANA MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
ABRAR UL HAQ
MUKHTIAR AHMAD
03082596409
GULZAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAH
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NASEER

MUHAMMAD HANIF
QAMAR

ASMAT IQBAL
SAGHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
AKHTAR ALI

AKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
BADAR

GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

HAFIZ MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

M SHAHID FAROOPQ
NAVEED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
ANWAR MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD KHAN
ANSARI

IMTIAZ AHMED
QURESHI

AMJAD ALI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ISLAM
M IQBAL
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
SHAKIL AHMAD
MOHAMMAD YOUSAF
GHULAM QADIR
ZULFIQAR AHMAD

5002
63

13307
9639
11838
6776
4761
4705

9363

3439

224
8414

2734

1596
9846
11897
4383
14507
3374
14613
11100
8848
1084

962

7520
933
5001
14723
8717

10230

16485
12374

8159

7134
13423
2786
9831
14279

11917

3621

12284
9047
10077
4029
348
3683
10446
3644
490
2727

3/9/2004
10/15/2003

5/28/2005
4/11/2005
9/22/2002
6/1/2005

4/25/2003
6/28/2003

10/20/2002

12/5/2003

3/30/2003
10/23/2004

9/14/2003

2/5/2005
12/30/2004
12/4/2004
8/4/2004
3/23/2003
7/26/2003
3/9/2003
6/26/2002
1/1/2002
5/10/2003

11/27/2002

8/8/2003
6/1/2004
6/20/2004
4/14/2003
4/14/2003

11/9/2004

8/14/2005
12/20/2003

12/31/2003

3/31/2003
7/17/2004
5/9/2005
10/14/2005
8/15/2002

7/10/2004

11/20/2005

12/15/2003
8/14/2005
9/5/2003
10/10/2004
1/1/2006
4/8/2004
9/12/2004
2/3/2006
1/1/2006
9/18/2005

94.7999
94.7818

97.0909
96.109

95.7908
95.6635
95.6363
95.6363

95.5727

95.5727

95.5544
95.5453

95.5363

95.4544
95.3999
95.3362
95.1272
95.1181
94.9363
94.909

94.7909
94.7908
94.7908

94.7272

94.7272
94.709
94.709
94.6999
94.6999

94.6636

94.6453
94.5908

94.5817

94.5454
94.5272
94.4818
94.4817
94.4272

94.418

94.4

94.3999
94.3999
94.3636
94.2818
94.2726
94.2181
94.2181
94.1999
94.1909
94.1635



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70

71

72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

ABDUL MANAN
MUHAMMAD CHAND
TALHA MAHMOOD

RAO ABDUL HASEEB
MUHAMMAD UMER SALEEM
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD DANISH
MOHSIN RAZA

HAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA IQBAL
BHATTI

YASIR ABBAS
HUZAIFA KHAN

SYED MUHAMMED FAROOQ
HASSAN

QASWAR ALTAF SYED
FAHAD SULTAN
MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUHAMMAD NAJAM

MUHAMMAD OBAID UR
REHMAN

MOHSAN ALI KHAN
ALI AHSAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD ASAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ARMUGHAN
AHMAD

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL

IZHAR UL HAQ

SOHAIB AWAIS

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR
ABDULLAH TARIQ

ZEESHAN AHMAD

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
HUSNAIN MUSTAFA

MOHID MOOSA

SHAMAS SALEEM

SANWAL FRAZ

MUHAMMAD JAWAD JAMSHAID
MUHAMMAD FIAZ
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
MUHAMMAD HANZLA SADIQ
DAUD LAL

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
ZAHID IDREES
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
GHULAM QASIM

AKBAR ALI

MIAN ARSHAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

GORAYA

M IQBAL BHATTI

GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD KHAN
SYED RAFAQAT

HUSSAIN

SYED EJAZ HAIDER
CHAUDHARY ZULFIQAR

ALI

MUHAMMAD UZAIR
GHULAM MUSTAFA

TABASSUM

ASIF ALI KHOKHAR

ASHRAF KHAN
TALIB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUSHTAQ ALI
MUHAMMAD LIAQUAT
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUDDSIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
TARIQ RASHEED
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
JAMSHAID AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD NASEER
RANA SADIQ ALI KHAN
LAL MUHAMMAD

8065
14739
2309
4849
17157
10956
14892
1019
2795

3280

4367

16449
3433

251
3825
12042
3990
1844

10741

11980
15712
3121

8121

3399

15826
590
1744
8810
9979
7706
3074
9643
16651
5293
10890
11567
5387
3440
11116
1062
9319
16800

10/9/2005
3/16/2003
6/28/2007
9/21/2004
12/18/2004
8/3/2004
11/15/2003
3/22/2004
5/12/2006

11/27/2002

9/3/2005

10/1/2002
4/2/2005

12/18/2005
6/27/2004
3/19/2004
7/5/2005
11/6/2002

10/18/2002

11/25/2001
4/4/2004
12/18/2005

11/6/2004

7/16/2004

10/16/2004
7/10/2004
11/27/2004
5/24/2005
7/26/2005
8/14/2004
6/18/2004
5/27/2001
7/7/2007
1/1/2005
8/6/2005
9/25/2004
1/15/2005
7/18/2004
8/20/2002
12/6/2003
8/26/2004
3/4/2002

94,1454
94.1272
94.0999
94.0908
94.0908
94.0818
94.0817
94.0636
94.0636

94.0453

94.0363

94.0181
93.9908

93.9908
93.9363
93.9272
93.9181
93.8999

93.8908

93.8817
93.8817
93.8817

93.8726

93.8544

93.8544
93.8454
93.8454
93.8454
93.8454
93.8363
93.8181
93.7908
93.7908
93.7726
93.7726
93.7636
93.7636
93.7544
93.7453
93.7363
93.7363
93.7181

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



